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LG CM2460 kodin aanentoistolaite Kodin mikroaudiojarjestelma

100 W musta

Tuotemerkki : LG

Tuotteen nimi : CM2460

LG CM2460. Malli: Kodin mikroaudiojarjestelma, Tuotteen vari: musta. Nimellisteho RMS: 100 W,
Kaiuttimen tyyppi: 2-suuntainen, Kaiuttimien liitannan tyyppi: Riviliittimen kiinnikkeet. Tuetut
radiotaajuuskaistat: FM, FM-aallonpituusalue: 1080 - 10800 MHz. Nayton tyyppi: LCD. Tuetut
aaniformaatit: FLAC, MP3, WMA, Tuetut levytyypit: CD, CD-R, CD-RW

Suunnittelu

Malli *

Tuotteen vari *
Optisen levyn soitin *
Kasettidekki

Multimedia

Kaiuttimen tyyppi
Kaiuttimien lukumaara *
Nimellisteho RMS *
Kaiuttimien liitdannan tyyppi
Impedanssi
Signaali-kohinasuhde (SNR)

Harmoninen kokonaissard (THD)

Taajuusalue

Radio

Tuetut radiotaajuuskaistat *
Sisaltaa RDS -virittimen
FM-aallonpituusalue

Naytto

Nayton tyyppi
ID3-tunnisteiden nayttaminen
Verkko

Wi-Fi *

Bluetooth

Liitettavyys

USB-portti *

USB 2.0 -porttien maara
AUX in

DC-tulojakki
Suorituskyky
MP3-toisto

Tuotekoodi: CM2460

Kodin mikroaudiojarjestelma
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2-suuntainen

2

100 W
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Suorituskyky

Tuetut levytyypit

Tuetut daniformaatit *
Ergonomia

Halytys
Aanenvoimakkuuden s3ato
Virranhallinta
Voimanlahde *
Virrankulutus
Virrankulutus valmiustilassa
Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttélampaotila (T-T)

Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)

Paino ja mitat
Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys
Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Etukaiuttimen leveys
Etukaiuttimen syvyys
Etukaiuttimen korkeus
Etukaiuttimen paino

Pakkauksen sisalto

Kaukosaadin
Kayttéopas
Pika-aloitusopas
Virtalahde mukana

Muut ominaisuudet

Apple telakointi-yhteensopivuus
Universal Plug and Play (UpNP)
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€3 Bluetooth

CD, CD-R, CD-RW
FLAC, MP3, WMA
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Rotaatio

AC

100 W
05w

5-35°C
5-90%

229 mm
236 mm
130 mm
2,1kg
15cm
14 cm
25 cm
1,52 kg
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iPhone, iPod
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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