

LG CM2460 kodin äänentoistolaite Kodin mikroaudiojärjestelmä 100 W musta

Tuotemerkki: LG Tuotekoodi: CM2460

Tuotteen nimi: CM2460

LG CM2460. Malli: Kodin mikroaudiojärjestelmä, Tuotteen väri: musta. Nimellisteho RMS: 100 W, Kaiuttimen tyyppi: 2-suuntainen, Kaiuttimien liitännän tyyppi: Riviliittimen kiinnikkeet. Tuetut radiotaajuuskaistat: FM, FM-aallonpituusalue: 1080 - 10800 MHz. Näytön tyyppi: LCD. Tuetut ääniformaatit: FLAC, MP3, WMA, Tuetut levytyypit: CD, CD-R, CD-RW





Design		Performance	
Type * Product colour *		Disc types supported Audio formats supported *	CD, CD-R, CD-RW FLAC, MP3, WMA
Optical disc player *	✓	Ergonomics	
Cassette deck	×	Alarm function	✓
Multimedia		Volume control	Rotary
Speaker type Number of speakers * RMS rated power * Speakers connectivity type Impedance Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR) Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) Frequency range	2-way 2 100 W Clamp terminals 6 Ω 80 dB 10% 80 - 20000 Hz	Power Source * Power consumption (typical)	AC 100 W
		Power consumption (standby)	0.5 W
		Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 35 °C 5 - 90%
Radio		Weight & dimensions	
Supported radio bands * Radio Data System (RDS) FM band range	FM ✓ 1080 - 10800 MHz	Width Depth Height	229 mm 236 mm 130 mm
Display		Weight	2.1 kg 15 cm
Display type ID3 Tag display Network	LCD 🗸	Front speaker width Front speaker depth Front speaker height Front speaker weight	14 cm 25 cm 1.52 kg
Wi-Fi *	X	Packaging content	
Bluetooth	✓	Remote control included	✓
Ports & interfaces USB port * USB 2.0 ports quantity	v	Manual Quick start guide AC adapter included	* * *
AUX in	· ✓	Other features	
DC-in jack	/	Apple docking compatibility Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)	iPhone, iPod ✓

Performance	
MP3 playback	✓



8806087479461

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.